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
acre.

HOMES
JOHN STREET.3-BR. 1-bath brick
home. 1420 sq. ft., $60,000.

CHERRYWOOD SUBDIVISION.3-BR.
2-bath doublewide on 2 lots, furnished,fenced yard. Only $45,500.

OVERLOOKING SHALLOTTE RIVER.3BR,1 '/a-bath brick home, 1650 sq. ft.,
large living room, fireplace, den. on 2
beautifully wooded lots.

1985 CHAMPION. 2 BR. 2 baths on
1.23 acres near Supply. $26,500.

OCEAN ISLE.2 BR. 1 bath on .7-ocre
lot. Plenty of dogwoods, oak trees
and 2 septic tanks. $49,900.

SHALLOTTE RIVER.3-BR. 2-bath
home with 150 ft. water frontage.
SEASIDE.Furnished mobile home for
sale or rent. $250 per month. Sale
price $16,000.

SASSPAN AREA.3-BR. 1-bath home
on 2 wooded lots. For sale or rent for
$300 per month. $42,000.

REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING
DEADLINE: FRIDAY 5 PM

Happy Holidays!
thoughts ofthauksforyour
iind support, go our hopes
a very special holiday,

taut in love andgood cheer.
IRDAW BLVD.'HOLDER BEtCH»842-5892

-.rratwrnimimifflTrnin in

Ocean Isle Beach
ILLS WELCOME

Steve Wray
(919)754-5336
Lois Teague
(919)754-5852

8 TO JAN. 3

To The
ly Of Room!
lots of porches and
nty of storage, and a
ith for each bedroom,
; this house plan built by
MMONS BUILDERS!
offers 2,600 sq. ft. of
ace and 600 sq. ft. of
nd screened porches and
1R, 5 baths, Pel la
ivith built-in blinds,
iderneath with 300 sq. ft.
i. DON CLEMMONS
> can build this dream
your lot for only

om many other plans or

/ours!

ILDER
12494
HOME 842-4952
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RESIDENTIAL !
Phone (919)!

HWY. 179 BETWEEN OCEAN

FEATURE OF
A FIREPLACE JUST FOR SAN"
Christmas Eve! 3 BR, 2 baths, ap
C/H/A, partly furnished. On twc
Sasspan Creek. BEAUTIFUL VIENAl

Hours for December...Mondl

~L. & M. R
ASSOCIATED WITH L. &

Phone (919)
CALABASH ACRES .Family orier
2-bath brick home on large corner
personal home. $94,500.
CALABASH ACRES-Lovely 119
home with 14x32 deck for only $65
CAROLINA SHORES PKWY.-ld
brick home with TOP QUALITY fu
ly $150,000.
CAROLINA SHORES NORTH, B
heated, 2-BR, 2-bath new , brick
slate entrance, ceramic baths,
$89,900.

LOT
CALABASH ACRES, approx. 76x1CAROLINACOVE, approx. 125xi:
OIB CANAL, approx. 50x110, publ
SHERROW ESTATES, approx. 200)
TRADERS LANE*CALABAS

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Santa a
into this lovely cedar home in <

bedrooms, 2 baths with central v
with wrap-around porches to enj<
scaped lot. $174,500.

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH-A
luxurious 3-BR, 2!6-bath house 01

community. 9 ceiling fans, skyli
garden tub, large closets. Less thar

CALABASH ACRES-Tis the seas
this spacious 3-BR, 2-bath home. F
to tne Florida room. Heated work
up and ready to move in. Extra lot c

Gntuifc-Eg^jfrZI
Carolina Shores Realty, Inc.
Route 7, Box 334, H ighway 179
Calabash, North Carolina 28459
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doublev
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75x110 ;
miles fr<

JU-VkS &, fL mobile h
M. CONSTRUCTION I ^om bo<

579-8197 | turn,she

ited, 1624 sq. ft. heated, 3-BR, 1 f987^hiot overlooking a lake. Builder's H both. l:
H porch. P

7 sq. ft., 2-BR, 2-bath frame |Fores'/,snn lpion M/
, JUU. Locoteci

I deck wit
>22 sq. ft., 2-BR, 2-bath new I leading
rnishings. GREAT BUY for on- B3'/i mi

I $29,500.

Maple l

oundaryline Dr.. 1344 sq. ft. 100x150,
home with skylight in kitchen, stor' al!
and stone fireplace. ONLY ...

2 Holiday
3 neighbo"5| water a

.. _ X 68x180.40, perk, $14,000. g beach, s27, perk, $12,500. z financing
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Woterw
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II the trimmings come with this iLots witi
i large landscaped lot in quiet Bnew mo
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1 a year old. $145,000. l$7a50OSv
on to sit around the fireplace of I Beautifu
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HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
ate advertising in this newspaper us

subject to the Federal
Fair Housing Act of
1968 which makes it ilS3BP legal to advertise "any

SM preference, limitation
or discrimination bascdon race, color.
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